AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

5. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 26. 9. 2017

Druzstvo Z Vv R P Skére Primér Body
1. LuMiRo 12 10 0 2 6066 497,50 46,5
2. KSK 12 8 0 4 5928 486,00 34,0
3. SOS Zlabek 12 7 0 5 5807 477,92 29,5
4. Budulinci 12 4 0 8 5812 46833 27,0
5. Zizkovskadjizda 12 5 0 7 5774 477,17 26,0
6. JAK 12 4 0 8 5774 473,17 25,0
7. BC Slezska 12 4 0 8 5719 476,558 22,0

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. LuMiRo 6 5 0 1 2978 488,33 22,0
2. KSK 6 4 0 2 3016 494,67 19,0
3. SOS Zlabek 6 4 0 2 2899 477,83 16,0
4. Zizkovskajizda 6 3 0 3 2986 489,67 15,0
5. JAK 6 2 0 4 2897 47483 13,0
6. BC Slezska 6 2 0 4 2771 461,83 10,0
7. Budulinci 6 1 0 5 2758 443,67 10,0
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PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
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Jméno
Dusek Miloslav
Klimo Pavel
Samal Premysl
Makovec Jaromir
Paseka FrantiSek
Simkova Dana PH
Endrle Milos
Vasicek Jifi
Kralovsky Martin
Berger Michal
Sal Roman
Kudéj David
Zelenkova Jitka
Havlicek Zdenék
Valaskova Jaroslava
Kollar Pavel
Janoutova Adelina
Salplachtova Lucie
Mrajca Michal
Pasekova Iva
Duskova Jana
Polednova Milada
Plzensky Pavel
Prosek Michal
Kepka David
Dunder Jifi
Kebhartova Jitka
ProSek Milan

Kovarikova Andrea

Druzstvo
SOS Zlabek
BC Slezska
Budulinci
LuMiRo
Zizkovské jizda
Budulinci
SOS Zlabek
JAK
Zizkovska jizda
KSK
LuMiRo
SOS Zlabek
KSK
BC Slezska
Budulinci
KSK
JAK
LuMiRo
BC Slezska
Zizkovské jizda
SOS Zlabek
Budulinci
JAK
BC Slezska
SOS Zlabek
Zizkovska jizda
SOS Zlabek
BC Slezska

Budulinci
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6
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12
6
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4
6
12
12
12
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Prlimér
186,25
180,17
177,92
176,17
169,00
168,50
168,00
167,50
165,50
164,67
164,25
164,17
163,25
160,50
159,17
158,08
157,83
157,08
155,38
152,83
151,29
148,67
147,83
143,00
142,17
132,50
122,50
121,00
104,50
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P
2
6
4
4
6
1
5
7
7
7
3
3
5
3
2
6
7
2
3
1
3
4
5
8
5
6
2
2
6

Skére
745
2162
2135
2114
2028
1011
1848
2010
1986
1976
1971
985
1959
642
955
1897
1894
1885
1243
917
1059
892
1774
1430
853
795
245
242
627

Body
2,0
6,0
8,0
8,0
6,0
5,0
5,5
5,0
5,0
5,0
9,0
3,0
7,0
1,0
4,0
6,0
5,0
9,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
2,0
7,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

5. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017 - jednotlivci celkem



5. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017 - jednotlivci

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU
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Jméno
Samal Pfemysl
Makovec Jaromir
Klimo Pavel
Berger Michal
Endrle Milo$
Paseka FrantiSek
Kralovsky Martin
Vasicek Jifi
Kudéj David
Kollar Pavel
Sal Roman
Mrajca Michal
Zelenkova Jitka
Valaskova Jaroslava
Plzensky Pavel
Duskova Jana
Janoutova Adelina
Pasekova Iva
Salplachtova Lucie
Prosek Michal
Kepka David
Prosek Milan

Kovarikova Andrea

Druzstvo
Budulinci
LuMiRo
BC Slezskd
KSK
SOS Zlabek
Zizkovské jizda
Zizkovské jizda
JAK
SOS Zlabek
KSK
LuMiRo
BC Slezské
KSK
Budulinci
JAK
SOS Zlabek
JAK
Zizkovska jizda
LuMiRo
BC Slezskd
SOS Zlabek
BC Slezskd

Budulinci
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Prlimér
180,00
177,50
174,33
170,83
170,33
169,33
167,50
165,67
164,17
164,17
160,83
160,50
159,67
159,17
155,17
154,50
154,00
152,83
150,00
140,17
121,00
121,00
104,50
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Skore
1080
1065
1046
1025
1022
1016
1005
994
985
985
965
642
958
955
931
618
924
917
900
841
242
242
627

Body
4,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
2,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
2,0
5,0
4,0
2,0
1,0
0,0
0,0



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd
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5. liga Xbowling Zizkov, 2017 - zapasy

JAK 1,0 452 : 459 4,0 Budulinci BC Slezska 1,0 424 : 421 4,0 LuMiRo

Vasicek Jifi 164 189 1,0  Samal Pfemys! Klimo Pavel 157 169 1,0  Makovec Jaromir
Janoutova Adelina +8 1,0 152 93 Kovarikova Andrea +8 Prosek Michal 1,0 145 120 Salplachtova Lucie +8
Plzensky Pavel 136 177 1,0  Valaskova Jaroslava +8 Prosek Milan 122 132 1,0  S&l Roman

SOS Zlabek 0,0 429 : Zizkovska jizda Zizkovska jizda 550 : 534 1,0 BC Slezska

Kudéj David 143 171 1,0  Paseka Frantisek Paseka Frantisek 1,0 228 202 Klimo Pavel

Kepka David 118 170 1,0  Pasekova Iva +8 Pasekova Iva +8 1,0 149 149 Prosek Michal

Endrle Milos 168 187 1,0  Krélovsky Martin Kralovsky Martin 173 183 1,0  Mrajca Michal
LuMiRo 50 485 : 425 0,0 JAK Budulinci 1,0 455 : 490 4,0 KSK

Makovec Jaromir 1,0 174 140 Vasicek Jifi Samal Premysl| 1,0 173 151 Berger Michal
Salplachtov4 Lucie +8 1,0 154 137 Janoutové Adelina +8 Kovarikové Andrea +8 120 155 1,0  Zelenkova Jitka +8
Sél Roman 1,0 157 148 Plzensky Pavel Valéskova Jaroslava +8 162 184 1,0  Kollar Pavel

KSK 50 560 : 454 0,0 LuMiRo JAK 4,0 549 : 441 1,0 Zizkovska jizda
Berger Michal 1,0 209 182 Makovec Jaromir Vasicek Jifi 1,0 233 145 Paseka Frantisek
Zelenkova Jitka +8 1,0 178 146 Salplachtové Lucie +8 Janoutova Adelina +8 134 148 1,0  Pasekovd lva +8
Kollar Pavel 1,0 173 126 Sé&l Roman Plzensky Pavel 1,0 182 148 Krélovsky Martin

BC Slezska 0,0 384 : 501 5,0 SOS Zlabek SOS Zlabek 3,0 477 : 464 2,0 )JAK

Klimo Pavel 162 166 1,0  Kudéj David Kudéj David 138 147 1,0  VasiCek Jifi

Prosek Michal 102 124 1,0  Kepka David Duskova Jana +8 1,0 184 155 Janoutové Adelina +8
Prosek Milan 120 211 1,0  Endrle Milo$ Endrle Milos 155 162 1,0  Plzensky Pavel

Zizkovska jizda LuMiRo 3,0 450 : 417 2,0 Budulinci

Paseka Frantisek 149 160 1,0  Berger Michal Makovec Jaromir 169 185 1,0  Sémal Pemysl
Pasekova Iva +8 1,0 152 140 Zelenkova Jitka +8 Salplachtova Lucie +8 1,0 157 111 Kovarikova Andrea +8
Krélovsky Martin 163 172 1,0  Kollar Pavel Sél Roman 124 121 1,0  Valaskova Jaroslava +8

Budulinci B Zizkovska jizda KSK 1,0 439 : 491 4,0 SOS Zldbek
Samal Premysl| 1,0 199 185 Paseka Frantisek Berger Michal 147 192 1,0  Kudéj David
Kovarikovéa Andrea +8 110 151 1,0  Pasekovd Iva +8 Zelenkova Jitka +8 1,0 126 124 Duskova Jana +8
Valéskova Jaroslava +8 143 158 1,0  Krélovsky Martin Kollar Pavel 166 175 1,0  Endrle Milos

JAK 50 499 : 454 0,0 BC Slezska BC Slezska 4,0 475 : 465 1,0 KSK

Vasicek Jifi 1,0 184 163 Klimo Pavel Klimo Pavel 1,0 162 158 Berger Michal
Janoutova Adelina +8 1,0 168 148 Prosek Michal Prosek Michal 165 166 1,0  Zelenkova Jitka +8

Plzensky Pavel 1,0 147 143 Mrajca Michal Mrajca Michal 1,0 148 141 Kollar Pavel




SOS Zlabek

4,0 518 : 429 1,0 Budulinci

Zizkovska jizda

Kudéj David 1,0 179 177 Samal Premysl| Paseka Frantisek 138 194 1,0  Makovec Jaromir
Duskova Jana +8 1,0 172 83 Kovarikova Andrea +8 Pasekova Iva +8 147 153 1,0  Salplachtové Lucie +8
Endrle Milo$ 167 169 1,0  Valaskova Jaroslava +8 Krélovsky Martin 176 202 1,0  S&l Roman
LuMiRo 50 571 : 451 0,0 SOS Zlabek Budulinci BC Slezska
Makovec Jaromir 1,0 177 167 Kudéj David Sémal Premys! 157 200 1,0  Klimo Pavel
Salplachtové Lucie +8 1,0 170 138 Duskova Jana +8 Kovarikové Andrea +8 110 132 1,0  Prosek Michal
Sél Roman 1,0 224 146 Endrle Milos Valaskova Jaroslava +8 1,0 183 168 Mrajca Michal
KSK 4,0 542 : 460 1,0 JAK

Berger Michal 1,0 200 126 Vasicek Jifi

Zelenkova Jitka +8 1,0 193 178 Janoutovéa Adelina +8

Kollar Pavel 149 156 1,0  Plzensky Pavel




